Chicken Drumstick

Servings: 1.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: Same Day Service
Trans Fat
These breaded chicken drumsticks are made with
whole grain breading Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

1 Piece CHIX DRMSTX BRD WGRAIN CKD 6-5#
BAKE

Preparation: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.
Conventional Oven

1. Preheat oven to 375°F.

190.00
11.00g
0.00g
5.00g
0.00g
1.08mg

100.001U

Nutrition Information

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

16.00g
2.50g
50.00mg
1.00g
450.00mg
0.00mg

20.00mg

2. From frozen, place pieces in a single layer on a parchment paper lined sheet pan or on a wire rack sprayed

with pan release.

3. Heat for 35-40 minutes.

For best performance hold on a sheet pan, uncovered, with a wire rack, above 140°F in a dry heat environment.

CONVECTION
Preparation: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.
Convection Oven

1. Preheat oven to 350°0F.



2. From frozen, place pieces in a single layer on a parchment paper lined sheet pan or on a wire rack sprayed
with pan release.

3. Heat for 25-30 minutes

For best performance hold on a sheet pan, uncovered, with a wire rack, above 140°F in a dry heat environment.

Preparation Instructions



