Chicken Drumstick

Servings:	1.00
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service

These breaded chicken drumsticks are made with whole grain breading

Nutrition Information

Calories	190.00	Protein	16.00g
Fat	11.00g	SaturatedFat	2.50g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	50.00mg
Carbohydrates	5.00g	Fiber	1.00g
Sugar	0.00g	Sodium	450.00mg
Iron	1.08mg	Vitamin C	0.00mg
Vitamin A	100.00IU	Calcium	20.00mg

Ingredients

1 Piece CHIX DRMSTX BRD WGRAIN CKD 6-5#

BAKE

Preparation: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Conventional Oven

- 1. Preheat oven to 375°F.
- 2. From frozen, place pieces in a single layer on a parchment paper lined sheet pan or on a wire rack sprayed with pan release.
 - 3. Heat for 35-40 minutes.

For best performance hold on a sheet pan, uncovered, with a wire rack, above 140°F in a dry heat environment.

CONVECTION

Preparation: Appliances vary, adjust accordingly.

Convection Oven

1. Preheat oven to 350°0F.

2. From frozen, place pieces in a single layer on a parchment paper lined sheet pan or on a wire rack sprayed with pan release.
3. Heat for 25-30 minutes
For best performance hold on a sheet pan, uncovered, with a wire rack, above 140°F in a dry heat environment.

Preparation Instructions